UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 26www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Rail-to-Rail Input and Output
Low noise: 18nV/√Hz at 1kHz
Low Power Consumption: 550µA (Typical)
High gain bandwidth: 8MHz
Operating Supply Voltage Range: 2.5V to 5.5V

www.umw-ic.com UMW TSV911/912/914
TSV91x Rail-to-Rail Input/Output, 8MHz Operational Amplifiers
14.Ordering Information
TSV912
UMW yyww
y: Year Code
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW TSV911AIDBVR
UMW TSV911AIDCKR
UMW TSV912AIDR
UMW TSV912AIDGKR
UMW TSV912AIDSGR
UMW TSV914AIPWR
UMW TSV914AIDR
1U2F
1EK
TSV912
TSV912
TSV912
TSV914
TSV914AD
SOT-23-5
SC-70-5
SOP-8
VSSOP-8
WSON-8
TSSOP-14
SOP-14
SOP-14 SOP-8
SC-70-5
3000
3000
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 25 of 26
TSV914AD
UMW yyww
1EK
UMW yww
SC-70-5
1U2F
UMW yww
26 of 26
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025
www.umw-ic.com UMW TSV911/912/914
TSV91x Rail-to-Rail Input/Output, 8MHz Operational Amplifiers
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version
of product documentation and verify the completeness and currency of the information before placing an order.
This document and any actions by UMW do not grant any intellectual property rights, whether express or implied,